AGENDA

SCC Meeting

March 8/ 5:30 pm| Meeting called by Bonnie Wilson

In Attendance:

Time

5:30
5:35

5:40

5:50

6:00

6:10

6:20

6:25

Item

Welcome
Old business and approval of last meeting’s minutes

Accreditation Update

Summer School

SIC Update
Graduation update
ACT —March 9

Principal’s Report:

- Resuming in-person activities
- Land Trust Update

- Budget Update

- Student Surveys

- Science Update

Recruitment Update
Calendar Dates:

Now: Students can pick up pictures/ID cards
Mar 9: 8:00 a.m. ACT

Mar 15-19: State Aspire Testing for All Students
Mar 29: Apr 2 Spring Break

Mar 26: End of Term 3

Apr 6: Picture Retake Day

May 31: Memorial Day

May 27: 6pm — Senior Dinner

June 3: 6 pm Graduation @Highland

Owner

Bonnie Wilson
Shannon Sweat

Pam Pedersen and
Chris Walter

Joie Ellis

Joie Ellis

Pam Pedersen

Franz Villate

Jillian Mollman

June 7: 8am-12pm Summer School Starts (students fill out survey with mentor)




Time Item Owner

6:30  Adjournment Bonnie Wilson

Next Meeting: May 10,2021 @ 5:30 pm
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