

SCC Meeting

March 8/5:30 pm | Meeting called by Bonnie Wilson

In Attendance:

Time	Item	Owner
5:30	Welcome	Bonnie Wilson
5:35	Old business and approval of last meeting's minutes	Shannon Sweat
5:40	Accreditation Update	Pam Pedersen and Chris Walter
5:50	Summer School	Joie Ellis
6:00	SIC Update Graduation update ACT – March 9	Joie Ellis
6:10	Principal's Report: - Resuming in-person activities - Land Trust Update - Budget Update - Student Surveys - Science Update	Pam Pedersen
6:20	Recruitment Update	Franz Villate
6:25	Calendar Dates:	Jillian Mollman
	Now: Students can pick up pictures/ID cards Mar 9: 8:00 a.m. ACT Mar 15-19: State Aspire Testing for All Students Mar 29: Apr 2 Spring Break Mar 26: End of Term 3 Apr 6: Picture Retake Day May 31: Memorial Day May 27: 6pm – Senior Dinner June 3: 6 pm Graduation @Highland June 7: 8am-12pm Summer School Starts (students fill out survey with mentor)	

Time	Item	Owner
6:30	Adjournment	Bonnie Wilson

Next Meeting: May 10,2021 @ 5:30 pm